Change Order 004

Project: Owner:

WP Bill Atkinson Park City of Midwest City
301 E Mid-America Blvd 100 N Midwest Blvd
Midwest City, OK 73110 Midwest City, OK 73110

Contract Information:
General Construction
effective 04/20/2021

The Contract is Changed as Follows:
COR 16  Revised Paving at west intersection
COR 09  Omitting Dry Pipe Sprinkler

The original contract:
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was

The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the

amount of

Contractor:

Shiloh Enterprises, Inc.
5720 N. Industrial Blvd.
Edmond, OK 73034

Change Order: 004
Date: 03/10/2022

$19,505.20 38 Days
($59,118.87)  -30 Days

Total  ($39,613.67) 8 Days

$5.198.000.00 365 Days
$39.626.62 69 Days
$5.237,626.62 434 Days

($39.613.67) 8 Days

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $5,198,012.95 442 Days

Note: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed
Maximum Price, or the Contract Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change
Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both Owner and Contractor, in which
case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.
Shiloh Enterpirses, Inc. City of Midwest City

CONTRACTOR OWNER

P e 2o L

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Steve Preston, President )\[\Ci +?‘4\’\€UO &\. (>U>k05ﬂ

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE

3/11/2022 O :% - &% 309}

DATE DATE

}. Na yor






